
 

Local School District Name County 

First 

name Last name Email address 

McKinney-Vento Grant Coordinator 

Manistee, 

Mecosta, 

Osceola, 

Wexford 

and 

Missaukee Gretchen Spedowske gspedowske@moisd.org  

     

Manistee ISD  Deb Kortman dkortman@manistee.org  

Bear Lake Schools Manistee Sarah Harless harlesss@manistee.org  

Casman Alternative Academy Manistee Shelly Vanvoors svanvoorst@manistee.org  

Highpoint Virtual Academy of 

Michigan Manistee Tara Horton 

FrancesCa.somerville@cadillacschool

s.org  

Kaleva Norman Dickson School 

District Manistee Tina Chapman chapmant@manistee.org  

Manistee Area Public Schools Manistee Amber Kowatch akowatch@manistee.org  

Onekama Consolidated Schools Manistee Angela Brown asbrown@manistee.org  

     

Mecosta-Osceola ISD  Kalee Coss kcoss@moisd.org  

Big Rapids Public Schools/BR Virtual Mecosta Katie Thomas Kthomas@brps.org  

Chippewa Hills School District/Mosaic Mecosta Dawn Hawley dhawley@chsd.us  

Crossroads Charter Academy Mecosta Sandy Smaltz smaltzs@ccabr.org  

Morley Stanwood Community 

Schools Mecosta Karen Wing kwing@morleystanwood.org  

Evart Public Schools Osceola Kaitlin Micek micekk@evartps.org  

Reed City Area Public Schools Osceola Natasha Bancroft nbancroft@reedcityschools.org  

     

Wexford-Missaukee ISD  Molly Shively mshively@wmisd.org  

Cadillac Area Public Schools Wexford Tara Horton tara.horton@cadillacschools.org  

Manton Consolidated Schools Wexford    

Marion Public Schools Wexford David Mullin dmullin@marion.k12.mi.us  

McBain Rural Agricultural Schools Wexford Scott Akom scott.akom@mcbain.org  

Mesick Consolidated Schools Wexford Katie McDonald mcdonaldk@mesick.org  

Pine River Area Schools Wexford Brian Mumby brian.mumby@pineriver.org  

Lake City Area School District Missaukee Holly Helsel hhelsel@lakecitytrojans.org  

mailto:gspedowske@moisd.org
mailto:dkortman@manistee.org
mailto:harlesss@manistee.org
mailto:svanvoorst@manistee.org
mailto:FrancesCa.somerville@cadillacschools.org
mailto:FrancesCa.somerville@cadillacschools.org
mailto:chapmant@manistee.org
mailto:akowatch@manistee.org
mailto:asbrown@manistee.org
mailto:kcoss@moisd.org
mailto:Kthomas@brps.org
mailto:dhawley@chsd.us
mailto:smaltzs@ccabr.org
mailto:kwing@morleystanwood.org
mailto:micekk@evartps.org
mailto:nbancroft@reedcityschools.org
mailto:mshively@wmisd.org
mailto:tara.horton@cadillacschools.org
mailto:dmullin@marion.k12.mi.us
mailto:scott.akom@mcbain.org
mailto:mcdonaldk@mesick.org
mailto:brian.mumby@pineriver.org
mailto:hhelsel@lakecitytrojans.org


Resources and Links 

National Center for Homeless Education 

National Law Center on Homelessness & Poverty 

Michigan Department of Education, McKinney-Vento 

National Association for the Education of Homeless Children and Youth 

National Coalition for the Homeless 

Youth Attention Center 

Staircase Youth Services 
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https://nche.ed.gov/
https://homelesslaw.org/
https://www.michigan.gov/mde/services/school-performance-supports/educational-supports/programs/mckinney-vento-homeless
https://naehcy.org/
https://nationalhomeless.org/
https://www.accesskent.com/Courts/JuvenileDetention/
https://www.staircaseyouthservices.org/

